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Installation Manual for Air Filter (for Ducted Type)

Model KW-PP7Q, KW-PP8Q, KW-PP9Q, KW-PP10Q 

2.  Service and Maintenance
Remove the air fi lter from the fl ange.  Clean the air fi lter to vacuum dust with a 
cleaner, or wash the air fi lter with water or neutral detergent.  Dry the air fi lter in 
the shade.

1.  Procedure

(1) Remove the mounting fl ange on the unit.
(2) Install the suction fl ange with the air fi lter.
(3) In an instance for service or maintenance, remove the stoppers and take 

the air fi lter out.  After the maintenance, reassemble the air fi lter.

Unit: inch (mm)

No. Name Illustration Model
Dimensions

W H

1 Suction
Flange

3/
4 

(2
0)

W

H

KW- PP7Q 25-3/8
(646)

10-3/8
(265)

KW- PP8Q 35-1/4
(896)

10-3/8
(265)

KW- PP9Q 43-1/4
(1099)

11-5/8
(296)

KW- PP10Q 55-1/8
(1399)

11-5/8
(296)

2 Air Filter
W

H

5/
8 

(1
5) KW- PP7Q 24

(610)
9-1/2
(242)

KW- PP8Q 31-7/8
(810)

9-1/2
(242)

KW- PP9Q 41-7/8
(1063)

10-3/4
(272)

KW- PP10Q 53-5/8
(1362)

10-3/4
(272)

1

2

Indoor Unit

Air Filter

Mounting Flange on Unit

Suction Flange

Stopper


